This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category
Manufacturer
Model

Year

Control

X - Gantry Travel

Y - Saddle

Z — Spindle Travel
W — Crossrail Travel
Distance Between Columns
Rapid Travel Speed
Distance from Spindle to Table
Spindle Power
Spindle Taper
Spindle Drawbar
Ways

Way Covers

Power

Additional

Table Length

Table Width

Table Capacity
Condition

Warranty

Mills - Vertical Traveling Gantry Type
Asquith VNC

3500/ 2250

1980s / New Retrofit

New Fanuc 18iMB

134.00 in
92.00 in
12.00 in
Fixed
90.87 in
200.00 in
40.00 in
60.00 hp
50
Power
Hardened

Yes, Steel Telescopic

3 PH / 50-60Hz / 200, 380, 440 V

New servo motors, servo drives and spindle drive

87.72in

137.80 in

100000.00 Ibs

Excellent

3403.60 mm
2336.80 mm

304.80 mm

2308.10 mm
5080.00 mm
1016.00 mm

44.74 kW

2228.09 mm
3500.12 mm

45359.20 kg

Manufacturer's warranty on new CNC, one year on replaced parts



