This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category	Mills - Vertical Traveling Gantry Type	
Manufacturer	Asquith VNC	
Model	3500 / 2250	
Year	1980s / New Retrofit	
Control	New Fanuc 18iMB	
X - Gantry Travel	134.00 in	3403.60 mm
Y - Saddle	92.00 in	2336.80 mm
Z – Spindle Travel	12.00 in	304.80 mm
W – Crossrail Travel	Fixed	
Distance Between Columns	90.87 in	2308.10 mm
Rapid Travel Speed	200.00 in	5080.00 mm
Distance from Spindle to Table	40.00 in	1016.00 mm
Spindle Power	60.00 hp	44.74 kW
Spindle Taper	50	
Spindle Drawbar	Power	
Ways	Hardened	
Way Covers	Yes, Steel Telescopic	
Power	3 PH / 50-60Hz / 200, 380, 440 V	
Additional	New servo motors, servo drives and spindle drive	
Table Length	87.72 in	2228.09 mm
Table Width	137.80 in	3500.12 mm
Table Capacity	100000.00 lbs	45359.20 kg
Condition	Excellent	
Warranty	Manufacturer's warranty on new CNC, one year on replaced parts	